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3a.Etapa Copa Lupinetti Motovelocidade
Escola/Iniciante 1000cc Autédromo Ayrton Senna 3,055 km ..;.;.

20 Treino Classificatério - Escola 1000 24/08/2019 14:44 . . . .
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 14:48:05

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(31) THIERRY W. PINTO

1 1:39.042 +13.625 14:50:08.326
2 1:26.265 +0.848 14:51:34.591
3 1:39.955 +14.538 14:53:14.546
4 1:32.254 +6.837 14:54:46.800
5 1:25.756 +0.339 14:56:12.556
6 1:25.417 14:57:37.973
7 1:25.800 +0.383 14:59:03.773

(20) CARLOS A. GONCALVES

1 1:32.663 +6.869 14:49:41.600
2 1:27.048 +1.254 14:51:08.648
3 1:26.166 +0.372 14:52:34.814
4 1:25.794 14:54:00.608

(93) ANDERSON FABRICIO

1 1:31.492 +4.354 14:49:43.160
2 1:27.138 14:51:10.298
3 1:30.543 +3.405 14:52:40.841

(98) LUIZ A. DA VEIGA

1 1:39.982 +11.234 14:50:21.381
2 1:30.780 +2.032 14:51:52.161
3 1:29.555 +0.807 14:53:21.716
4 1:29.287 +0.539 14:54:51.003
5 1:29.678 +0.930 14:56:20.681
6 1:29.606 +0.858 14:57:50.287
7 1:28.748 14:59:19.035

(7) ALEXANDRE FIORDOMO

1 1:44.718 +15.286 14:50:00.375
2 1:31.098 +1.666 14:51:31.473
3 1:29.432 14:53:00.905
4 1:29.776 +0.344 14:54:30.681
5 1:30.003 +0.571 14:56:00.684
6 1:29.537 +0.105 14:57:30.221
7 1:30.105 +0.673 14:59:00.326

(81) BINHO 81

1 1:49.872 +20.199 14:50:20.919
2 1:31.864 +2.191 14:51:52.783
3 1:29.743 +0.070 14:53:22.526
4 1:30.045 +0.372 14:54:52.571
5 1:29.673 14:56:22.244
6 1:30.677 +1.004 14:57:52.921
7 1:31.004 +1.331 14:59:23.925

(30) MAICON LEMYNY

1 1:36.920 +6.378 14:50:37.103
2 1:31.609 +1.067 14:52:08.712
3 1:30.542 14:53:39.254
4 1:31.138 +0.596 14:55:10.392

(29) LUIZ ARTHUR

1 1:44.711 +12.726 14:51:33.573

2 1:31.985 14:53:05.558

p3 4:10.383 +2:38.398 14:57:15.941

4 1:37.569 +5584  14:58:53.510
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